
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH; Date Recorded= 2003;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200301070000
14340

01/07/2003
01:11:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200301070000
14330

200301140000
26050

01/14/2003
08:55:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER
MORTGAGE
CORP

200301140000
26040

200301140000
27450

01/14/2003
12:57:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES ARNETT,
ALFRED W

199903010000
82661

200301140000
27470

01/14/2003
12:57:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
ROBERT D

199901120000
15631

200301160000
31460

01/16/2003
09:42:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200301160000
31450

200302200001
05370

02/20/2003
08:50:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200302200001
05360

200302210001
09960

02/21/2003
01:01:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER
MORTGAGE
CORP

200302210001
09950

200302240001
11420

02/24/2003
09:13:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200302240001
11410

200303140001
54760

03/14/2003
08:38:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE

200303140001
54750

200303140001
55940

03/14/2003
11:00:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHITAKER
MORTGAGE
CORP

200303140001
55930

200303140001
55990

03/14/2003
11:00:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200303140001
55980

200304100002
19450

04/10/2003
11:15:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES ROCKETT,
JOHN W

197804240000
48400

200304210002
43740

04/21/2003
02:05:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WASHINGTON
, J NORMAN
JR

199810060003
89441

200304250002
56300

04/25/2003
02:43:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200304250002
56290

200305090002
88110

05/09/2003
11:11:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200305090002
88100

200305130002
98380

05/13/2003
02:08:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RBMG INC 200207290003
50260

200305130002
98370

05/13/2003
02:08:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR BEAN
& WHTIAKER
MORTGAGE
CORP

200207290003
50260



200305140002
99480

05/14/2003
09:10:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200305140002
99470

200305200003
13910

05/20/2003
03:30:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200305010002
69110

200306030003
41960

06/03/2003
10:08:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200106050002
28651

200306040003
45130

06/04/2003
08:15:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE

200205240002
46660

200306090003
58160

06/09/2003
10:58:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

RBMG INC 200211190005
77870

200306050003
49890

06/05/2003
12:43:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200206100002
71200

200306110003
66040

06/11/2003
01:38:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200305120002
92070

200306170003
79150

06/17/2003
09:37:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199811100004
44721

200306300004
06660

06/30/2003
09:22:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200306300004
06650

200306230003
94300

06/23/2003
03:36:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200305200003
13960

200306260004
01930

06/26/2003
02:21:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SIMS, MARK S 199707140002
19721

200307110004
38370

07/11/2003
08:48:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200307110004
38360

200307180004
57410

07/18/2003
09:51:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RBMG INC 200307070004
21820


