										Recorded	
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200301070000 14340	01/07/2003 01:11:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200301070000 14330	
200301140000 26050	01/14/2003 08:55:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TAYLOR BEAN & WHITAKER MORTGAGE CORP					200301140000 26040	
200301140000 27450	01/14/2003 12:57:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	ARNETT, ALFRED W					199903010000 82661	
200301140000 27470	01/14/2003 12:57:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, ROBERT D					199901120000 15631	
200301160000 31460	01/16/2003 09:42:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200301160000 31450	
200302200001 05370	02/20/2003 08:50:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200302200001 05360	
200302210001 09960	02/21/2003 01:01:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TAYLOR BEAN & WHITAKER MORTGAGE CORP					200302210001 09950	
200302240001 1420	02/24/2003 09:13:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200302240001 11410	
200303140001 54760	03/14/2003 08:38:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE					200303140001 54750	
200303140001 55940	03/14/2003 11:00:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TAYLOR BEAN & WHITAKER MORTGAGE CORP					200303140001 55930	
200303140001 55990	03/14/2003 11:00:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC					200303140001 55980	
200304100002 19450	04/10/2003 11:15:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	ROCKETT, JOHN W					197804240000 48400	
200304210002 13740	04/21/2003 02:05:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	WASHINGTON , J NORMAN JR					199810060003 89441	
200304250002 56300	04/25/2003 02:43:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200304250002 56290	
200305090002 38110	05/09/2003 11:11:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200305090002 88100	
200305130002 98380	05/13/2003 02:08:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RBMG INC					200207290003 50260	
200305130002 98370	05/13/2003 02:08:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TAYLOR BEAN & WHTIAKER MORTGAGE CORP					200207290003 50260	

200305140002 99480	05/14/2003 09:10:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			200305140002 99470	
200305200003 13910	05/20/2003 03:30:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			200305010002 69110	
200306030003 41960	06/03/2003 10:08:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200106050002 28651	
200306040003 45130	06/04/2003 08:15:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE			200205240002 46660	
200306090003 58160	06/09/2003 10:58:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	RBMG INC			200211190005 77870	
200306050003 49890	06/05/2003 12:43:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK			200206100002 71200	
200306110003 66040	06/11/2003 01:38:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC			200305120002 92070	
200306170003 79150	06/17/2003 09:37:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK			199811100004 44721	
200306300004 06660	06/30/2003 09:22:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			200306300004 06650	
200306230003 94300	06/23/2003 03:36:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC			200305200003 13960	
200306260004 01930	06/26/2003 02:21:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMS, MARK S			199707140002 19721	
200307110004 38370	07/11/2003 08:48:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			200307110004 38360	
200307180004 57410	07/18/2003 09:51:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RBMG INC			200307070004 21820	